
Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 
05/28/24 Leon County, TX Republican Primary Runoff 

STATISTICS 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

Election Day Precincts Reporting 14 of 14 D D 14 

Precincts Complete 0 of 14 D D D 

Registered Voters - Total 12,406 

Ballots Cast - Total 1,041 73 544 424 

Voter Turnout - Total 8.39% 

Election Summary - 05/28/2024 8:25 PM Page 1 of 2 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright ·· 2007-2020 



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 
05/28/24 Leon County, TX Republican Primary Runoff 

REP Member, State Board of Ed, Dist 1 O 
Vote For 1 

Tom Maynard 

Mary Bone 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

TOTAL 

REP County Commissioner, Precinct No. 1 
Vote For 1 

Joey Sul livan 

Charlie Shafer 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

TOTAL 

Election Summary - 05/28/2024 8:25 PM 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright ·· 2007-2020 

580 

354 

0 

107 

517 

311 

0 

2 

- ---------------------

Election 
Absentee Early Voting Day 

41 

23 

0 

9 

309 

175 

0 

60 

230 

156 

0 

38 

Election 
Absentee Early Voting Day 

21 

19 

0 

0 

294 

174 

0 

202 

118 

0 

Page 2 of 2 


