Summary Results Report 05/28/24 Leon County, TX Republican Primary Runoff

STATISTICS				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	14 of 14	0	0	14
Precincts Complete	0 of 14	0	0	0
Registered Voters - Total	12,406			
Ballots Cast - Total	1,041	73	544	424
Voter Turnout - Total	8.39%		n di denger (1994) di di di di di antis digi mata k anga ang ang ang a	

REP Member, State Board of Ed, Dist 10

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Tom Maynard	580	41	309	230
Mary Bone	354	23	175	156
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	107	9	60	38

REP County Commissioner, Precinct No. 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Joey Sullivan	517	21	294	202
Charlie Shafer	311	19	174	118
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	2	0	1	1